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Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
433967
433968
433969
433970
433971
433972

433973

COULEUR

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Anthracite

Descriptif détaillé

170 g/m2.
97 % coton / 3 % elasthane.

Manches 1/2.
Col rond.
Longueur 70 cm.

TAILLE
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

XXXXL

VENDU PAR

1

1
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